
3.9

8.3

12.0

24.3

49.1

2.4

5.3

7.8

21.2

42.9

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

30 60 90 180 365

To
ta

l R
ai

n
fa

ll 
(i

n
ch

e
s)

Previous # of Days

Stamford Rainfall
9/6/2022

10-Year Average 2021-2022



4.0

8.8

12.9

25.4

50.5

3.1

6.4

9.3

23.6

45.2

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

30 60 90 180 365

To
ta

l R
ai

n
fa

ll 
(i

n
ch

e
s)

Previous # of Days

Greenwich Rainfall
9/6/2022

10-Year Average 2021-2022


